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
R&H.-Sea- t covers, one owner. $1145,

48 Dodge Custom sdn. Fully equipped
one owner; orig. paint. $1095.
47 Studebaker Champion Regal De-

luxe 4-- O'Drive. Seat Covers, one
owner. Alr-cond- it.

48 Pontiac 2-- dr sdn. R&H, very clean.
all DeLuxe equipment, one owner,
31095.

29 Ford coupe. V-- 8 motor, hyd brakes,
new top. truck clutch, a real sport
job. $223.

If you are thinking of getting a car it
will pay you to loole at kanniek .

Cash. Trade or Bank terms
1395 Edgewater Phone

Kannier's Used Cars
West Salem

31 CHEV. coupe In good cond; Mfl,
Hiatt. 949 N. Wiinter. Ph.

CHECK THE SPOT

Marion Moton

133 CENTER ST. j5aChev. Aero

J BY 6w1r"
FHA aDDrov. Open daily. 2 B JL home.
Ige. liv. rm. with fireplace, kitchen,
dinette, floor furnace .att. garage, uti-
lity rm.. hot water heater, new roof
and paint job. Large lot. plenty Sow-
ers, store and bus. school 3 blks rea-
sonable terms. 1175 E. Rural.

BY OWNER: 1 B R. house on large lot 7

In city, $3000. Ph.
A. FARM ON 1 A. EAST

2 bdrm. home, garage, C house.; good
well, au in iruu anu u-- m a, en

In. fenced, close to bus &
school. Price $7650.

General Real Estate
253 Center Ph.
BEING transferred. Must sell quick 1 3

rm. starter house, complete living un
it with plans for- - enlargement,! conv-olet- e

nlumbine with shower, auto. H.
W.H. and connection for auto, washer.
Wired for range. Circulating fireplace.
1 A. 3 mi. $4000. Ph. 20101 morns.

BY OWNER
$6750 - $500 Will Handle
Late built 2 B. R. home, oil heat,

lastered, payments $44 mo. includes
ixes V interest, bal. $5950. See at' 1740 S .13th Et. Eves, or Sat. & Sun.

Family Home N
2 bedrms. and bath down, 2 bdrms.

and ' bath up, large L. R. With
fireplace, clean full basement for
ilayroom and laundry, att. garage,

I-ge. fenced lot. 2 blks. to Englewood
school, close to mgn scnooi ana dus.
This one of our finer homes. $14,200.

$1000 Down, $50 Mo.
All plastered. 2 bdrm. insulated 2 yr.

old home, Ige. L. R., att. garage,
77x215 ft. ct rich garden soil close
io Keizer school, owner! living In
Alaska, will sacrifice for $4750.
Call Bon Cleary

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater St. pn. ro

Eves.
$3000 BUYS This pleasant fully plumb- -

ed home: south: $500 down,
E. A. McGlauflin Broker

328 N. Coml Ph. Eve 23-2-

Englewood $10,500
MODERN 3 Bdroom home, excellent

location, sawdust heat, nice lot, con
sider home in Portland.
Stocked and Equipped

62'4 A. NEAR Gervais. large home, 2
barns, mostly In grain, some pas-
ture, take Salem property to $8000.
Total price $13,500.

Joe Noonchester
Real Estate j

Phone day or evening
COUNTRY ESTATE. Splendid improve
ments. Kin rwood area. Glenn L. Adams,

owner. Glenn Creek Drive.
NEW FAIRMOUNT VIEW HOME. 3

BR. tc Den. Lee. LR.. Fireplace. DR..
Kit., Lge. basem't room with full
view, 2 car garage, Salem's most ex-
clusive residential district. $21,000.

LARSEN HOME & LOAN
company

Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com l St. Ph. Eve.:

KOIN 970, KGW 620, KEX 1190

i

00:30 00:45
(March Time I News
West. Melodies! West Melodies

I KOIN Klock KOIN Klock
I Farm Time I Farm Time

g (Keep Smiling KCeep Smiling

Jack Berch iRange Rhythm
- IBreak. CluD IBreak. Club

I Waltz Time
J. C. Thomas

I Gal Sunday
Kneass News

I Quick Flash Quick Flash

I Dr. Malone Guld. Light
House Party (House Party

I Queen For Day I Queen For Day

' xsortnwest. iMortnwest.

uie irepper xoung mappiness
I Menjous Art Baker
(Baseball Baseball

' IBasebaU IBasebaU

We need listings for Income property,
i nRANh

aocnftA tvi. M, hnmi nrlth firi-nlac-

Bath. lots or cioseu, iarge imte,
KENNY HILL.

i

t nra rw
AH prices, and every direction. Some as

$10.00 per mo.; including vi int uiu. nxn
$9,000.00 Buys U stock, fixtures, and equipment. Long lease. low rent. Living

tgasO.oaU bedifoom home, bath jp, and

T TT Tnn HP A

241 CHEMEKETA
Eves. Ray Davis

FRIDAY'S BROADCASTS
Pacific. Daylight Time

"i iir.wiv rTivew. shop vKilocycles: KSLM 1390. KOCO 1490.
FM: Megacycles KOIN 101.1; KGW ipq.3; KEX 92.3 Located on 99E. excellent bldg. good

11 -- 11 in- - h ruMi im win consmer
Coburn L. jCrabenhorst.

810 Farms, Acfaq Fot Sal
S A. S.E. WOODBURN

Neat 2 bdrm. home, wired for range.
electric ot water heater, dup. well.
2 car garage, fruit tc nuts. 19 miles
from Salem. Price $7500 terms

General Real Estate
25S Center Ph.

BDRM. HSE, 2 acres, 1 A. berries,
on Diacx top rd. 1 mi. so. of Wood-bur- n.

Ph. Salem after 6 p.m.
243 A. FARM. ON WILLAM trie;

RIVER I On Hiway! Irrigable! $47,500
Call Aeent at Z5557.

CASH BDYE AVE
Best cash offer over $4750 takes 7 acres

2',i miles W. Hubbard on Broadacres
road. Mod. house, yr. round creek.
Phone 1194 collect, Silverton

FOR SALE by Owner: 5'j acres, good
soil. Beautiful building site. 1 acre
strawberries, evergreen shrubbery, on
Sunnyview near Lancaster Dr .Fred
Steiner, 3160 Garden Road.

A HOME - $65 PER MO.
"On' a Young Farm"

rms.i 2 bdrms. D. R.. lge. L. R nice
kitchen with nook, lge bathrm., fire-
place, hdwd. firs, insulated, plas-
tered, att. garage. On City and
school bus line, young fruit trees,
some berries, lge. garden space. Of-
fering this week, as is, for $1800 dn..
Bal $7700. Speedy poss. Call owner

812 Exchange Real Estate

ONE OF 2 highly Improved homes with
acreage, N. River Rd. for farm close
to Salem, with or without bldgs. Need
wtr. 4140 N. River Rd.

BY OWNER: Lovely 3 bdrm. home, liv-i- ng

room with fireplace, full base-
ment, large yard, very desirable lo-
cation near schools and bus line. Ex-
change for comparable desirable home
In Portland. Ph. 1585 Jefferson.

HAVE ,a acre in good location to trade
' as part payment on '41 or later car.
Ph. 3917 State.

816 Resort Property
OWNER'S DISTRESS SALE COAST

PROPERTY. 28 acres, partly cleared
and subdivided, modern 2 bedroom
home, lge. utility room, garage, flow-
ers, shrubs, garden, big strawberry
patch. Property gives superb panor-
amic view of ocean, bay and pictures-
que city of Yachats. Largest single
tract of this type- - of land yet avail-
able in this area. Utilities and lateral
roads are extended to cleared and
Allotted lots, right on highway 101.

yards to water and rock fish-iri- g,

'j mile to razor clam beds. Soil
lis rich blgck loam, big all-ye- ar spring

.piped to gardens. Priced $11,000,
would consider terms. Owner, H. W.
FITHIAN, Yachats Oregon.

818 Wanted. Real Estate

WANTED: We need houses, we have
buyers. List your house now. Laur-enc- e

Real Estate. 404 S. High.
WANTED: The best house that $4500.00

cash will buv. Ph. 26795.
HAVE cash buyer for place in Engle--

wooa dist. up to isooo. Have 3 buyers
for view property to $16,000. Also
need places that $500 down will han-
dle. Lawrence Real Estate, 404 S.
High. Ph.

TO BUY 5 or more acres with 5 rm.
mod. house, outbldps., fruit, etc. Pre-
fer north or east, $5500 or $6000 cash.
Ph.

Homes, farms and business property
ivanted. We offer- prompt efficient
service

MURPHY & KENT
456 North Church Ph
(In the Greyhound Depot Building!

4 TO 8 UNIT court apts. 2016 N.E. 40
Portland Ore.

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sale

CADILLAC
1946 model 62 sedan, all accessories.

White - sidewall tires, .low ' mileage.
Perfect mechanical condition. Phone

from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m
BY OWNER: 4 heavy car at light car

price, good jfor comfortable family
driving, practical for sportsman. Aris-
tocratic delivery car. 1049 Mercury
station wagon in excellent condition.
See at 1232 N. Commercial.- Ph. 34986.

1941 FORD pickup, good rcond., $550.
Russell Sahli. Rt. 5, Box 457.

41 CHEV. 2 dr. sedan. Rt, 4. Box 654.
Ph.

35 CHEV. Standard. R 4c H, in perfect
cond. Will make someone a nice car.
1095 Garnet.

37 PACARRO 4 dr. sedan. R H,
brand new tires, original paint, runs
like a new one. Ph.

'37 FORD Sedan. R Sc H. seat covers,
S95. Mobil Station. 170Z Center

'49 FORD Club coupe. R & H. $1525
Mobil station. 1702 Center

'35 PLY. CPE. '47 eng. New rubber. Ph.
Salem. Ph 1454 Silverton. High--

est otter.
1949 GREY Ford V-- 8 custom 2 dr. se

dan, r. tc h., visor, seat covers, low
mileaee. family car. 1739 Market.
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
SPECIALISTS at re finishing modern

Se antioue furn j Lee Bros. Ph.
HEATING

Judson's. 279 Coml Ph.
HOUSE PLANS
DRAWING house plans. Ph.
HOUSEHOLU PRODUCTS

J R Watkins Co. producU 1717 Cen
ter St. Salem Ph Free del
INSURANCE ; X
Joe W. Hutchison, tire. auto. UabU

it Ph. 23829
LAUNDRIES ;

Deluxe Serve-Sel- f' Laundry. 345 Jef--
ferson St Ph

LAWN MOWERS
SHARPEN ING --Guaranteed service.

New power and hand mowers CaU
Hamr W Seott 147 So Coml St
LAWNMOWEJt SHARPENING '

NO PARKING worries or lugging it
downtown. Dexter at your door Serv- -
ce. 1140 Center. Ph.

LIGHTING FlXTURa
Salem's exclusive UghtiQg store. 2M

K High Senator Hotel Bldg
MATTRESSES . :

Mattreasea. Capital Bed Co Ph. 2-4-0.

MUSIC LESSONS
Snaniah and Hawaiian guitar, maa--

doltn banlot etc 1533 Conrt Ph. -- T6s).
NURSERIES

jprlf-.pin- g A desifnlnf. . A. Doer
Cer tt Sons. IS No. Lancaster. Pn,
l-i- m - ;

NURSING HOMES"
SAI.F.M KURSING HOME

13 yrt. ,exp. tn nurnng care, aseet
us and see our home. Mr. and Mrs.
O. F Lowe. ph.

OIL CIRCULATOR lESYICB
Call Cf Younger Ph 3--

PAPKU1 Jh PAlVTINn
Painting papenag. 29 yrs. union, 41

(Editor's note: The Statesman publishes in good faith the programs and
times as provided by the radio stations, but because of ftimes programs are
changed without notification, this newspaper cannot be responsible for tha " . INCOME POSSIBILITIES

bdrm. home with dble. plbg. central hall, basmt garage,
flowers & garden spot. Price $8,500.00. Call Peter H. Geiser.

V CANDALARIA
j m i, t.han inciriA3 bdrm. uv. rm. dm. nil, -.- ..-, iiTiniv. iireDiace. aiwvucu

accuracy nerein). i

HOUR 00:00 00:15
KSLM News j Timekeeper
KOCO6 KOIN News KOIN fClock
KGW Hodge Podge lodge Podge
KEX Farm News Keep Smilin

2 vrs. old. good clean nome in gooa
CaU Roy Ferris.

3 bdrm. home! with wardrobe closets,

KSLM Hemingway Break. Gang
KOCO Tex Ritter 1KOCO Klock7 KOIN 1 KOIN Klock iMacleod News
KGW Earlv Bird Old. Songs

rm. '& din rm, xmisnea in mauusauj. ''"- - .: "
water heat, corner lot on

Inside utility rm. attached garage, auto-h- ot

paved sts. Call Earl West.
- !

IBreak Gang (Top Trades
News IKOCO Klock
Goss News IFred Beck

IKneass News tSam Hayes
KEX Wa-hbur- n NewsTop o Morning! Bob Hazen I Sob Garred Grabenhorst Bros., Realtors
KSLM Barg. Counter i Family Altar Bible Inst. IBible Inst.
KOCO Music - Vlusic Hawaii Echo Fiesta Time
KOIN Cons News IVaile News IGrand Slam I Rosemary

a 49 TPrPTV CT
Evenings & Sundays Call

Pete? Geiser Roy FerrisKGW So. Shindig So. Shindig
KEX Break. iClub IBreak. CluD

KSLM N.W. News Garden Guide
KOCO Melody Time Melody Time9 KOIN Wendy Warren Aunt Jenny
KGW dccuuiii wuy Second Cud
KEX News I Stars of Today

Pastor's Call
I Stars Sing
Helen Trent

I 3 Suns Trio

606 Houses For Solo

110 Acre
This is the fabn you have been looking

NORTH
cul.. spring, good fence, family or

lovely den. bsm't, double garage, nice

A. in boysenberries, young orchard.
like a quicK sale to settle esiaie

lirabe duplicated for the asking price.

about $500 to handle. JOHNSON

JOHNSON Office:

nook, ou heat. Hwa. lis. urana new,

especially close in. Call Dale Johnson,

NEW
DR. Kitchen with lots of Built-in- s

wiku i u e

T nTS
low as $50.00 down with Bal. at

down. 2 car garage. i acre, But serv- -

T ' PPT1 A 1
1

1 L'
PHONE

Dale Johnson

location, splendid busines?. Owner will
uuue ui icamr."".. w.v,.....,1

'furnace, nice

HGTS. HOME,
. f , .looonnn.jocauun, mc. iui, v.

nice bath with , built-i- n nVanity. lge Uv.

' PHONE;

Earl West

806 Houses For Sod

Farm
for. 110 A. of fertile toil, practically

livatArf In fir rrove. level land. Hal

acreage, -- -. ".v.
Down

This larffe clastered, 2 B.R. home Io--
-.- - .--p..l V.,asiaewai-., joveijr jmu. aiwjt "vm.

Residence s

bedroom. A double garage. In one or
we nave me kjt u w.uavw

ENGLEWOOD DIST. 2 B.R. home, base
ment: Equity J1500. Bat S3730 at V7
Vtl. Z7496. ,

5

TODAYS
BETTER BUYS

North. A very comfortable plastered
home with two bedrooms down and
two up, 16x20 garage, well landscap
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